## KW automotive North America, Inc.

300 W. Pontiac Way Clovis, California 93612 Phone: 559 - 875 - 0222 Fax: 559 - 876 - 2259 info@KWautomotive.com www.KWautomotive.com

## **KW** automotive

Please complete and sign the Electronic Commerce User Agreement ("Agreement") below, and fax, mail or email it to KW Automotive at the address below.

KW Automotive will process your request and provide you with an email notification of your login and password.

Read all terms and conditions of this agreement before signing or accessing the KW Automotive B2B Website or any KW Automotive database. By accessing the Web Site or informational database, your organization ("Customer") agrees to these terms and conditions, as modified or amended. Each time you access the database or site, you reconfirm your agreement. If you do not agree to these terms and conditions, you may elect not to access the database or site. This Agreement is effective from the day you initially access the database or site until such time as you terminate the Agreement.

You may access this secure site by choosing the "login" link from the KW Automotive Web Site.

Please Note: If your KW Automotive account remains inactive for six months, your web access may be deactivated.

KW Automotive is not responsible for any unauthorized use of this information unless written notice is received and confirmed by KW Automotive. Unauthorized use that results in erroneous sales is the financial responsibility of the customer.

The data provided by KW Automotive under this Agreement has been subject to numerous control mechanisms to ensure its accuracy. KW Automotive, will maintain the accuracy of pricing and product availability. However, if at any time the data is incorrect (including price, availability, description, image and product attributes), KW Automotive reserves the right to reject orders placed based on this erroneous information. KW Automotive shall not be liable for any damages beyond refunding the purchase price paid for the product upon its return.

The data provided herein shall at all times remain the property of KW Automotive and Customer shall take commercially reasonable steps to make sure this data is secured from unauthorized use, copying, transmission, downloading, or other distribution.

NAME (Print):  Signature:	
NAME (Print)	
By signing below, I agree to be bour	nd to the above terms and conditions.
KW Automotive 300 W. Pontiac Way Clovis, CA 93612	FdX. 339.070.2239
Mail, Fax or Email to:	Fax: 559.876.2259
EMAIL:	
PHONE:	



COMPANY NAME:







